District 5440 Governor’s Grant P-4570
Afghani Refugees
Revised Budget

Income Item Description

1 Greeley Centennial Rotary Club

2 District 5440

3 Additional Greeley Centennial Rotary
Club Funds

Total Income

Expense Iltem Description

1 Walmart Receipt for Vacuum Cleaner
2 Walmart Receipt for HP Chromebook
3 Amazon Receipt for Pillows

Total Expenses

Total

$300.00
$150.00
$109.19

$559.19

Total
S 80.41

$257.83
$220.95

$559.19



