District 5440 Governor's Grant P-4570 Afghani Refugees Revised Budget

Income Item	Description	Total
1	Greeley Centennial Rotary Club	\$300.00
2	District 5440	\$150.00
3	Additional Greeley Centennial Rotary	\$109.19
	Club Funds	
Total Income		\$559.19
Francisco Harris	Barriera	T
Expense Item	Description	Total
1	Walmart Receipt for Vacuum Cleaner	\$ 80.41
. ·	•	
. ·	•	
1	Walmart Receipt for Vacuum Cleaner	\$ 80.41 \$257.83
1	Walmart Receipt for Vacuum Cleaner	\$ 80.41
2	Walmart Receipt for Vacuum Cleaner Walmart Receipt for HP Chromebook	\$ 80.41 \$257.83